
6680 Lockheed Drive, Suite B

Redding, CA 96002

(530)722-0272

Tri-Max 30 Spare Parts

ITEM CODE
TM30PC

C400S

2395-050-OS

DX SWCV75

DX BAS976

Funnel

569-006-254-00200

58-034

6KK50

5A710

4317005

4309005

96

T80

00052H

3G135

18

18A

18B

18C

18D

18E

2-216 N1470-70

415-400 NV

657

6011

5705-20

22

25

RT5-21

101B

109

300105-00

300105-02

LPCV

Fill System

VVA

QR&A

HPVA

1/2" Check Valve

3/4" Flapper Valve

Pistol Grip Nozzle

PSI Aluminum 80 cu ft Air Bottle

Caster

Airline 1/4" x 12"

Wheel

TriMax 30 Protective Cover

1/4" Check Valve

DESCRIPTION

High Pressure Valve Assembly

High Pressure Gauge

Low Pressure Gauge

3/4" Ball Valve (Fill/Vent)

3/4" Ball Valve (Discharge)

Pressure Relief Valve

30-gallon Tank, Fully-Plumbed

Funnel Adapter (Garden Hose)

Funnel, 2 qt.

Hose, Standard Discharge (1" x 50')

Vent Valve Assembly

Quick Release & Airline Assembly

Regulator Aqua Adjustable

Regulator Mounting Ring

Cap, Nozzle Screw On

Cap, Tank Fill Dust

Knob, Air Bottle Retention Plate

Airline 1/4" x 13"

Airline 1/4" x 14"

Airline 1/4" x 15 1/2"

Airline 1/4" x 24"

Airline 1/4" x 5"

O-Ring Air Cylinder Lower

30 gallon Tank, Manifold and dip tube (Ft. Hood Only)

Pressure TesterFiller Adapter

O-Ring, Pistol Grip Nozzle

Plug, Pre-Mix Tank 1/4"

Plug, Pre-Mix Tank 1/2"

Low Pressure Check Valve Assembly

Fill System Assembly

      Fire Prevention/Suppression 

      HAZMAT/Decontamination 


